

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 5-6/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL Nos. 1902-1903 OF 2000

EMP.MGMT.OF SUDAMDIH COL.OF M/S.BCCL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RASHTRIYA COLLIERY MAZDOOR SANGH

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 11/05/2005 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

Applicant(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is already in the Terminal List.

List the IAs after four months if the appeals are not heard in the meanwhile.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER