

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.5-6/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1902-1903 OF 2000

EMP.MGMT.OF SUDAMDIH COL.OF M/S.BCCL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RASHTRIYA COLLIERY MAZDOOR SANGH

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing) (With office report )

Date: 07/10/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these appeals for hearing in the week commencing 5th December, 2005.

I.As. are disposed of accordingly.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master