

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1902-1903 OF 2000

EMP.MGMT.OF SUDAMDIH COL.OF M/S.BCCL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RASHTRIYA COLLIERY MAZDOOR SANGH

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 06/12/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

Ms. K.L.Das, Adv

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggarw

al)

Court Master

Court Master

List of Books referred:

1. 2001 (7) SCC 1

2. 2002 (3) SCC 433
3. 2003 (4) SCC 27
4. 2000 (2) SCC 455