

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 1902-1903 /2000

EMP. MGMT. OF SUDAMDIH COL. OF M/S. BCCL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RASHTRIYA COLLIERY MAZDOOR SANGH

t (s)

Responden

Date : 16.01.2006 This appeal was called on for judgment today.

For Appellant(s):

MR. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s): Mr. S.B.Upadhayay, Adv.

Judgment of the Bench Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arijit Pasayat pronounced the

comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Tarun Chatterjee.

The appeals are allowed.

shi Ram)

(Shashi Sareen)

(Khu

rt Master

Court Master

Cou

(Signed Reportable judgment is placed on the file.)